1
Pin Configurations
TQFP Top View PDIP
1
2
3
4
5

AT90S/LS2333 and AT90S/LS4433
11
Ordering Information
Power Supply Speed (MHz) Ordering Code Package Operation Range
2.7 - 6.0V 4 AT90LS2333-4AC
AT90LS2333-4PC
32A
28P3
Commercial
(0°C to 70°C)
AT90LS2333-4AI
AT90LS2333-4PI
32A
28P3
Industrial
(-40°C to 85°C)
4.0 - 6.0V 8 AT90S2333-8AC
AT90S2333-8PC
32A
28P3
Commercial
(0°C to 70°C)
AT90S2333-8AI
AT90S2333-8PI
32A
28P3
Industrial
(-40°C to 85°C)
2.7 - 6.0V 4 AT90LS4433-4AC
AT90LS4433-4PC
32A
28P3
Commercial
(0°C to 70°C)
AT90LS4433-4AI
AT90LS4433-4PI
32A
28P3
Industrial
(-40°C to 85°C)
4.0 - 6.0V 8 AT90S4433-8AC
AT90S4433-8PC
32A
28P3
Commercial
(0°C to 70°C)
AT90S4433-8AI
AT90S4433-8PI
32A
28P3
Industrial
(-40°C to 85°C)
Package Type
28P3 28-lead, 0.300” Wide, Plastic Dual in Line Package (PDIP)
32A 32-lead, Thin (1.0 mm) Plastic Gull Wing Quad Flat Package (TQFP)
AT90S/LS2333 and AT90S/LS443312
Packaging Information
9.00 (0.354) BSC
9.00 (0.354) BSC
0.45 (0.018)